PART NO. ITEM

MAYFAIR HYDRAULICS 1378270 NO.

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

QTY.

TITLE: 1 [137-8251 BRACKET, TRIM PUMP - BULKHEAD | 2
BULKHEAD BRACKET w/HARDWARE
2 |90031SA-STSS WASHER, 5/16 SAE 1
www.mayfairhydraulics.com 3 |90031C075HHS BOLT, 5/16-18 ]
4 |90037C075SHS BOLT, SHCS, 3/8-16 x 3/4 2
THE (2)3/8 BOLTS ARE USED TO
ATTACHED BRACKET TO TRIM PUMP.
@ 3/8 BRACKET MOUNTING LOCATION.
NO MOUNTING HARDWARE SUPPLIED.
—— 1.50 |
ame ‘ Lk ame
2.91 & +
O O (il L}
.88 1.28
@ O i (b @,

.80

THE BOTTOM OF THE TRIM PUMP RESERVOIR SITS 2-3/4 BELOW THIS BRACKET.

THIS DRAWING IS CONFIDENTIAL AND IS SUPPLIED ON EXPRESS CONDITION THAT IT SHALL NOT BE LENT, COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY OTHER PERSON OR USED FOR ANY OTHER

PURPOSE WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF HARDIN MARINE INC.. BREACH OF THIS CONTRACT WILL HOLD ........ AND IT'S PRINCIPALS LIABLE FOR LOSS AND DAMAGES.



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


